INS. CASE OWN	Charley by.	CC 3/LCR1800	7279,K	(ia) y LKK		
w Inst Charles	Lin.		MENT	0 /	1	_
* Surveyor.	AM	DOI:	X 4 8	Date / Time :	14/18	į
Pre-assign / CC	II / PTP	7		Registered in Merimen:	11410	2
rre-assign / CC	CIF	64265		48(2) 281003	6	
Insured Vehicle	No. :	V 10000	Claim No.	: 401,200,00	1771	
Name of Insured	U	R	Policy No.	: 0 999994	NV	
Insured Tel No.	2	HP:	Make / Model	. Horale 1/27	bill	
	e)(1.1/11.1.1		T 17. 1. 17. 1	el Dura Al	Point
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A: \\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Place of Accide	ut: Antiboline 11-1	of colthest	
Is driver the own	A.F.	Nature of Accident				
If NO, Driver N	0.300	B		RT: YES// NO ; TP GIA REPO		
Driver To	el No. :	(V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: / % Final? 1	es / No	
SHO 300	x1					
INSRS: WSP: Tel: CO Q U Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ry:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS WSI Tel Liab RM	P; ; pility :	
Date/ Time						_
343	94030557-90 94-14765-X	sfirst to hotel they	inteleta	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	DATE/PIC	
	O REVER	SED		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):/		-
	O LEVEL	(3 -1)		After call ftr to Oi: 27-	H-18 JOA	
				Documentation Check List: 1	Handler Typist	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	X	
				After call ltr to OI;	Z	
				Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher		-
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice		
				Towing Invoice	×	
-	RECEIVE	D 1 5 HAY 2018		LTA/GIA:		
				Medical Bill:	×	
				PIR	×	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
				LOD	2	
				Payment Breakdown Form:		\vdash
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		\vdash
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		-
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call	-
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with (E C)		Email Call		\neg
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: GST	ss 1,498. x	y.		2500	OF MIST	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 236 (2 days) X 115		POLAA	15101	_
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 100 (5 50 x			TO TAKE	0	-
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on	N. 15	2 days) LOR + LOI Tick only o	nel			
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49	THER ONLY O	ne,			
Medical:	S\$ \/			1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	S\$ X	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	ss 1, 835.49	Global Sum SS: 1, 83	0	3) Survey fee:		
Total:		Confirmatik		p		-
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	SS 1,830	Name 1: COMFOR	TDELGRO	ENGINETRIN	6 PIE LID)
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS ×	Name 2:				
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:				

ENTY SUL

REF:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3025T

DATE 18/4/2018 15:41

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI i40

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Aı	nount
	Front Bumper Cover × Myn			\$	562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)			S	22.40
	Front Dumper Side Decelest (BU)			\$	14.30
	Front Bumper Side Blacket (RH) & repair Front Fee de (RH) & repair Front RH Heed hop - \$DRS LESS 20%				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	599.00
	prod R4 Hers Hap JUES LESS 20%			\$	119.80
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	479.20
	Labour Charge Panel Beating			\$	200.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	250.50
					4
	TOTAL LABOUR		1	S	500.00
	1000 Anni Maran Mara				
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	979.20
	Cohallik1 / 18/4/18 1610h. 2 Pg' P/P	the Repai • To resurve • To display	Consultants hence notifier of the following: y token with toray pointing taking all paints completes		
	Affe Pope pld	This pan No Provide Surveyor Is such	a see sith orthology (**) All Elements of the Time For the strong of the testing Carly for all must be reserved To enopproved from your em-	Livind Cirrip	
		Signature. Date:			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

premiser of ComfortDelGRQ

KED & PASSED OUT BY:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Moed Singapore 578701 Marrine + 65 6963 6393 Facstree + 65 6250 k735

Workshops
St. Loseng Dive Singapore \$75717
JS Passer Host Singapore \$75717
JS Passer Host Singapore \$25717
JS Passer Host Sing

m: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305143412
OMER	REGN NO. SHD3025T	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045 SS 383 SIN MING DRIVE	L'TD MAKE HYUNDAI	FUELF
Singapore Singapore 5/5/1/	MODEL 1-40	18.04.2018 12:30
(P) 65508755 (O)	VR OF MANU 12.2015	TARGET DATE
UNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU0809	GOMPLETION DATE/TIME:
NO LABOR CODE	DESCRIPTION	

SERVICE ADVISOR					CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
adgement Slip			Exit Pass			
lo.: SHD3025T	JU AIG	LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHD3025T		
Service Advisor		Signature/Date	Name of Service Adv	risor	Date	
urned to Service Reception upon o	collection		To be kept by Securit	ty Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3025T

DATE 18/4/2018 15:41

MAKE : MODEL : HVUNDALI40

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Front Bumper Cover × Mys			S	562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) ?			S	22.40
	Front Bumper Side Bracket (RH) -2			S	14.30
	Fred Feeder (RH) x March Fred P.4 Her Shap - \$DRS LESS 20%				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	599.00
	Fred R4 Head hop SDE LESS 20%			S	119.80
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	479.20
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			s s	250.00 250.00
					4
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	500.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	979.20
	the To	Repairer of resurvey before display damage arts prices are to hird party surve o wegal modifie	Iltants hence notify the following: alafter spray painting ed parils) during resurvey subject to confirmation y is on a "Without Prejudice" ation(s) is allowed terris) must be resurveyed a approval from insurance Co	net.	
	1	knowledged by			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the				



Our F Your		Engineering
Date	: 25-Apr-18 CDGE Taxi Claims De	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 59 Loyang Drive 4th F	
	RTIS Buliding Singapore 508969	www.cdge.com.sg
	enton Way	Company Registration No. 1999/96548W
#07-1		Workshops
	pore 079120 : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE	Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir	Loyang 59 Layang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER ON 18.04.18	5426S Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehice The v	re the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the No: SHD3025T which was involved in the captioned accident with rehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorizes their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matter.	ne owner of motor Pandan h your insured vehicle ingapore 609288 zed us to assist them Ubi ers arising from 320 Ubi Road 3
the d	amage to the vehicle.	Senoko 24 Senoko Logo
	e accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLF6	1-
TAX	e submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claiman OWNER'S CLAIM	7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728761
1	The state of the s	1,498.00
2	2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$	230.00 501 Vishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ GIA / LTA Search Fees \$	7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees \$	-
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation \$	
	Sub Total: \$	1,735.49
HIRE	R'S CLAIM	
7	2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$	160.00
		1,895.49
We e	nclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -	
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs :	7 pcs.
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SLF6426S .	
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SHD3025T	
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	
	(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Certificate of Insurance	X
	() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage record	
	look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the sas possible.	said claims as
Pleas	e note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be with personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	hout prejudice

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









	TIME)	_							
	RATED (TO	ζ	\					
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	(3%	13/4					
	MILEAGE	(KM)	Z.	CA!					
747	ANII CAOF DEADINIO	WILEAGE READING	() ()) XX					
S OND	Common Co	NAME OF DRIVER	Macdon	DECAIL!					
	- Land	CATE	18048	1904					
	ATED (TIME)	TO							
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM							
	MILEAGE	(KM)							
	Cincard	GE HEADING							

ű.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 April 2018 10:16 AM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 6426S (LCRF) & SHD 3025T ON 18/04/2018(10:55)

ALONG THE FULLERTON HOTEL

27 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

LKK

: CC6/LCR18007279/K1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 6426S (LCRF) & SHD 3025T ON 18/04/2018(10:55) ALONG THE FULLERTON HOTEL

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHD 3025T against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD3025T , SLF 6426S

ON 18-Apr-18 11:00

ALONG

FULLERTON HOTEL LOBBY DRIVE WAY.

I / We

LOO CHAN TIONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1371499A

and/or

KOH TONY

(Relief) NRIC No.: S1596758G

Taxi Number

SHD3025T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

LOO CHAN TIONG

Hirer NRIC

51371499A

Signature :

Address

94C BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4 #13-1...

462094

Contact No.

96730571

Name of Relief

KOH TONY

Relief NRIC

S1596758G

Signature :

Address

180 BEDOK NORTH ROAD 19-16

460180

Contact No.

97546568

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S1.830.00}}{\text{S1.830.00}}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{SHD 3025T}}{\text{That was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{18/04/2018}{\text{Cate}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{THE FULLERTON HOTEL (DROP OFF POINT)}}{\text{Clocation)}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{SLF 6426S}}{\text{SLF 6426S}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{18/04/2018}{\text{Cate}}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHD 3025T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SHD 3025T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 10 (day) of 05 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

265 Braddell Read Singapore 179701. Mulnima = 65 6383 B280 Facamile = 65 6380 9755.

Workshops

58 Leyung Drive Singapore 506969 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 509265 320 Utr Hond 5 Singspore 408649

24 Seroko Loop Singapone 758156 7 Sangel Kadul Way Bingapore 728731 501 Visius industrial Park A Singapore 756732

TAX INVOICE

COMPANY NRG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD3025T

TNV. NO/DATE 91369183 24.04.2018

HYUNDAT

305143412

MODKI. 1-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 03,12,2015

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE

KMHLB41UMGU080978

Description: 3P 18.04.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7,000 %

Total Invoice amount

1,498,00

KATHERINETAN 24.04.2018 08:35:25 Issued

Repair CLSO/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

WHILST TAKERS ALL REASONABLE PREGACTIONS AGAINST FIRE, THEFT OR ACCULATED PAPAGE. THE COMPLEY ACCULATE NO

NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ARE COMPLAINTS. DTIMPWISE, THE VISHCLES WILL BE DESIRED TO HAVE REEN ACCOUNTS.

PREASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE MUNICIPATEMENT RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY TURKING OF DESCRIPTION OF WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HERSE FROM THE CUSTOMER, THE CONVASY WILL THEST THIS INVEST. AT

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18040491

Date: 23 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

18/04/2018 @ 11:00 hrs

ALONG

FULLERTON HOTEL LOBBY DRIVE WAY

INVOLVING

SLF 6426S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3025T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LOO CHAN TIONG IC NO S1371499A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLF6426S 18 Apr 2018 / 11:00:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	20 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		18 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$1,400.00 Edit Estimat	A 1888	1,400.00 lew Rpt	10000	Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case			
	Main	R	eference	Clain	Details		Documen	ts	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		-		[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	LION CIT	Y RENTALS PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.:	201504621K							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199	303821R						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD302	5T		Dat	e of Loss		8 11:00 - :59 s and 15 Days F	rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / 481	2338100SG			cy/Cover e No.:	099999481	2				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLF64265	i			cy No. rimant):	MCOM0015					
				Exc	ess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Dr	ive, 5089	69 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Eng.Khoo		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel; 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Khoo, Kay-En	g - 6419 1026]	Kay-		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347610	9						
Adjuster:	30/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62!	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by I	KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	[Final Rpt du	e		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					1	New All Comp	ose Case Mail		
There are n	o mail for this	case.						317			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done		

Claim Documents

*SHD3025T (48123381005G) [SLF6426S]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Apr 18 2018 11:00AM [LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	100
1	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	19/04/18 17:32	General View	6	Load JPG	2
4	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	M
6	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	M
В	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
9	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	M
11	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13		General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	S
-	19/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	19/04/18 17:32		0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
16	19/04/18 17:32	General View			
17	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
21	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
22	19/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dor	cumentation		1 per	page [v]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	2 500	Thumbnail	-
1	20/04/18 14:21	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	2.1111
2	20/04/18 14:21	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	27/04/18 10:17	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
4	17/05/18 15:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	17/05/18 15:49	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	17/05/18 15:49	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	17/05/18 15:49	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	17/05/18 15:49	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/04/18 11:00	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLE	TED BY	SURV	/EYOR
--------------------	--------	------	-------

Т	EAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLF6426S (Insd veh) SHD3025T (TP veh) 18/04/2018		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI F/L
				ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes	T	[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,503.37	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,830.00	
Loss of Use				2.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)	ental (if any)			2 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,830.00	
Is Third Party World below)	kshop GIA Registere	d? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
	100(%)	ır chain i		y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks		2.130.130.1		
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn		<u> </u>
1) ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	1,830.0
2)			: \$	III- Consider
3)			: \$	
4)			: S	
5)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		17 May 2018	
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/LCR18007279/K1JA3Q2

Date: 17/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 0999994812

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD3025T

Insured Vehicle No: SLF6426S

Date of Loss:

18/04/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4812338100SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SHD3025T

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

D4FDFU565169

373183 km

KMHLB41UMGU080978

Reg. Date:

03/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Blue

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

1,835,49

1,830.00

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,589.60	1,110.40	479.20	30.15
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	750.00	600.00	150.00	20.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,339.60	1,710.40	629.20	26.89
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,400.00		
(S\$)	2,339.60	1,400.00	939.60	40.16
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	163.77	98.00	65.77	40.16
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,503.37	1,498.00	1,005.37	40.16
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$1	15.00/day) (S\$)	230.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

18/04/2018

Date Inspected:

18/04/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No. Particulars C	ondition	Repairer's	Amount
*FRONT BUMPER COVER R	epair	562.30 FL	*- FL
*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (TOP) (RH) S	erviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (RH) S	erviceable	14.30 FL	*-FL
*FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA)	epair	0.00 FL	*-FL
*FRONT RH HEADLAMP G	razed	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
part. L=ListItemDisc.		PERSONAL PROPERTY.	
Si	ub Total (S\$)	1,987.00	1,388.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00	/20.00% (S\$)	397.40	277.60
Tot	tal Parts (S\$)	1,589.60	1,110.40
1524			1,589.60
	*FRONT BUMPER COVER *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (TOP) (RH) *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (RH) *FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) *FRONT RH HEADLAMP ort. L=ListItemDisc. S - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00	*FRONT BUMPER COVER *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (TOP) (RH) *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (RH) *FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) *FRONT FENDER (RH) (NPA) *FRONT RH HEADLAMP Repair Grazed	*FRONT BUMPER COVER

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	250.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	600.00
	Pana	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.	1340-20-20-20	

< END OF ESTIMATES >